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Survey Responses by Campus Survey Responses by Division
Campus Count Percent Division Count Percent
Kamloops 17,179 98% Bob Gaglardi School of Business and Economics 3,794 22%
Williams Lake 340 2% Faculty of Adventure, Culinary Arts and Tourism 629 4%
Faculty of Arts 3,670 21%
Faculty of Education and Social Work 1,961 11%
Faculty of Law 395 2%
Faculty of Science 4,905 28%
Faculty of Student Development 89 1%
School of Nursing 1,658 9%

School of Trades and Technology 418 2%
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Survey Responses by Department
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Survey Responses by Course Level
Course Level
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Tourism Management 410 2%

University and Employment Prep 277 2%

Part A. Senate Questions

Administered to all courses.
0 = Strongly Disagree, 1 = Disagree, 2 =Agree, 3= Strongly Agree

A1.The course was a valuable learning experience for me. 17,119 A1. Overall Score by Course Term A
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A2.The course challenged me to do my best work. 17,071 A2. Overall Score by Course Term A
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A3.1think the course content reflected the learning outcomes, as stated in the course A3. Overall Score by Course Term A
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A4. The course experience increased my appreciation for the subject matter. 17,072 A4. Overall Score by Course Term A
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